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Fig. 3: Average annual tuition at 3 Ontario medical schools, 1990–1999.28–30

0

2 000

4 000

6 000

8 000

10 000

12 000

1988 1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000

Year

Tu
it

io
n,

 $
Queen’s

   UWO
U of T

[Return to text]

http://www.cma.ca/cmaj/vol-164/issue-1/0050.htm#fig3

